
Place- Skytte
ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud
1 10-001 Allan Obitsø Haderup 72 72
2 10-027 Andreas Jensen Odense 71 72
3 10-028 Bent Jensen Odense 70 72 2
4 10-022 Steen Hansen Roskilde 70 72 1
5 10-051 Peter Terkelsen Grindsted 70 74
6 10-008 Christian E Andersen Ringsted 69 73
7 10-014 Henrik Hansen Tinglev 48 49
8 10-021 Poul Clausen Hesselager 47 48
9 10-041 Claus Kragh Skjern 47 48
10 10-010 Jørn Kristiansen Vig 47 49
11 10-011 Jim Klausen Vig 46 48
12 10-023 Kenneth Egholm Harlev 46 48
13 10-025 Henrik Nymark Kolding 46 48
14 10-045 Ronni Hansen Kibæk 46 48
15 10-048 Peter Kolding Borris 46 49
16 10-005 Peer Pedersen Vejle 46 50
17 10-013 Stig Overgaard Vig 45 48
18 10-046 Johnny Elefsen Hjørring 45 48
19 10-043 Kim Henriksen Isenvad 45 49
20 10-039 Lars Jespersen Skjern 45 52
21 10-029 Flemming Bakkegaard Kolding 44 50
22 10-007 Bent Hermann Thyregod 43 51
23 10-012 Keld Nielsen Vig 41 50
24 10-044 Rasmus Heesgaard Skarrild 41 50
25 10-033 Glenn Frandsen Brande 37 54
26 10-053 Bjarne Sørensen Farsø 36 52
27 10-026 Jesper Jade Støvring 35 50

Place- Skytte
ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud
1 10-006 Henrik Hansen Krogager 47 48
2 10-052 Leo Larsen Grindsted 44 48
3 10-038 John Jespersen Skjern 43 48
4 10-004 Kjeld Mortensen Ribe 42 49
5 10-047 Thomas Heesgaard Kibæk 38 51

Place- Skytte
ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud
1 10-040 Jesper Højhus Bork 46 48
2 10-030 Jeppe Schjermer Gludsted 38 49
3

Place- Skytte
ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud
1 10-016 Trine Krath Vig 45 49
2 10-037 Conni Elmholt Gjellerup 43 51
3 10-035 Sussie Jade Støvring 25 52

Place- Skytte
ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud
1 10-020 Brian S Larsen Odense 46 48
2 10-024 Sivert Thomsen Bogense 45 49
3 10-019 Karl Kristensen Kjellerup 45 51
4 10-015 Johannes Rode Skærbæk 43 48
5 10-050 Peter Brunbjerg Lindved 42 52
6 10-036 Christian Lund Gjellerup 41 48
7 10-042 Jens Knop Klovborg 40 52
8 10-032 Benny Mortensen Skive 36 51
9 10-034 Ejner Lindegaard Karup 35 53

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2015
24 duer Åben Veteran

Resultat Omskydning

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2015
24 duer Åben Dame

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2015
24 duer Åben A-række

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2015
24 duer Åben Junior

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2015
24 duer Åben Mester

Resultat Omskydning



Place- Skytte
ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud
1 10-040 Jesper Højhus Bork 75
2 10-008 Christian E Andersen Ringsted 73
3 10-014 Henrik Hansen Tinglev 73
4 10-018 Jan Rasmussen Tørring 72
5 10-022 Steen Hansen Roskilde 70
6 10-001 Allan Obitsø Haderup 49
7 10-004 Kjeld Mortensen Ribe 47
8 10-017 Søren Autrup Lunderskov 46
9 10-033 Glenn Frandsen Brande 46
10 10-009 Dennis Hansen Ringsted 43
11 10-026 Jesper Jade Støvring 42
12 10-002 Jens Andersen Fensmark 41
13 10-035 Sussie Jade Støvring 41
14 10-025 Henrik Nymark Kolding 40
15 10-010 Jørn Kristiansen Vig 39
16 10-012 Keld Nielsen Vig 39
17 10-029 Flemming Bakkegaard Kolding 39
18 10-044 Rasmus Heesgaard Skarrild 39
19 10-045 Ronni Hansen Kibæk 39
20 10-013 Stig Overgaard Vig 37
21 10-056 Kim Rahbøl Brædstrup 33
22 10-011 Jim Klausen Vig 31
23 10-003 Sigurd Løgkær Langå 17

Place- Skytte
ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud
1 10-028 Bent Jensen Odense 71 2
2 10-010 Jørn Kristiansen Vig 71 1
3 10-021 Poul Clausen Hesselager 70
4 10-001 Allan Obitsø Haderup 67
5 10-008 Christian E Andersen Ringsted 64
6 10-027 Andres Jensen Odense 46
7 10-022 Steen Hansen Roskilde 44
8 10-033 Glenn Frandsen Brande 43
9 10-055 Maiken Langdahl Støvring 43
10 10-053 Bjarne Sørensen Farsø 42
11 10-013 Stig Overgaard Vig 40
12 10-002 Jens Andersen Fensmark 39
13 10-011 Jim Klausen Vig 38
14 10-039 Lars Jespersen Skjern 37
15 10-012 Keld Nielsen Vig 34
16 10-054 Torben Langdahl Støvring 34
17 10-003 Sigurd Løgkær Langå 19
18 10-016 Trine Krath Vig 19
19 10-009 Dennis Hansen Ringsted 18
20 10-017 Søren Autrup Lunderskov 15
21 10-026 Jesper Jade Støvring 7

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2015
Åben Trap

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2015
Åben Sporting


